o .
YOU SERVED YOUR

COUNIRY

NOW IT ISR TURN TO SERVE YOU

Food Pantry Schedule For 2025
Project New Hope Food Pantry is open the 15t and 3
Saturday of each month.
from 9:00am to 11:00am

Located at 70 James Street Worcester, Ma
January Saturday, Jan 4™  Saturday, Jan 18"

February Saturday, Feb 1** Saturday, Feb 15™
March  Saturday, Mar 1* Saturday, Mar 15"
April  Saturday, Apr 5% Saturday, Apr 19"
May  Saturday, May 3" Saturday, May 17"
June Saturday, June 7% Saturday, June 21
*July Saturday, July 12t Saturday, July 19"
*August Saturday, Aug 2" Saturday, Aug 23"%**
September Saturday, Sept 6" Saturday, Sept 20
October Saturday, Oct 4™ Saturday, Oct 18"
November Saturday, Nov 1** Saturday, Nov 15"
December Saturday, Dec 6"  Saturday, Dec 20"

*Please note that the schedule dates may be subject to change.

*Any questions/concerns please feel free to give us a call @ 774-243-
7859

*New participants to the Project New Hope tfood pantry should
bring a copy of your DD214.



